HL
1ds_61C03_en_hl: 180613J
ORDERING INFORMATION
Relay for control panel of
1c 15 A and 2c 10 A HL RELAYS
FEATURES
1. Compact high-capacity control relay
In the same external dimensions as an

Please inquire about TV approved products.
*Diode type is available (DC coil plug-in type with LED indication only).
HL
2 ds_61C03_en_hl: 180613J
TYPES
For sockets and terminal sockets, see page 8.
1. Plug-in type
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
2. Plug-in type (with LED indication)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Nominal coil
voltage
1 Form C 2 Form C
Part No. Part No.
6V AC HL1-H-AC6V-F HL2-H-AC6V-F
12V AC HL1-H-AC12V-F HL2-H-AC12V-F
24V AC HL1-H-AC24V-F HL2-H-AC24V-F
48V AC HL1-H-AC48V-F HL2-H-AC48V-F
100/110V AC HL1-H-AC100V-F HL2-H-AC100V-F
110/120V AC HL1-H-AC120V-F HL2-H-AC120V-F
200/220V AC HL1-H-AC200V-F HL2-H-AC200V-F
220/240V AC HL1-H-AC240V-F HL2-H-AC240V-F
6V DC HL1-H-DC6V-F HL2-H-DC6V-F
12V DC HL1-H-DC12V-F HL2-H-DC12V-F
24V DC HL1-H-DC24V-F HL2-H-DC24V-F
48V DC HL1-H-DC48V-F HL2-H-DC48V-F
100/110V DC HL1-H-DC100V-F HL2-H-DC100V-F
Nominal coil
voltage
1 Form C 2 Form C
Part No. Part No.
6V AC HL1-L-AC6V-F HL2-L-AC6V-F
12V AC HL1-L-AC12V-F HL2-L-AC12V-F
24V AC HL1-L-AC24V-F HL2-L-AC24V-F
48V AC HL1-L-AC48V-F HL2-L-AC48V-F
100/110V AC HL1-L-AC100V-F HL2-L-AC100V-F
110/120V AC HL1-L-AC120V-F HL2-L-AC120V-F
200/220V AC HL1-L-AC200V-F HL2-L-AC200V-F
220/240V AC HL1-L-AC240V-F HL2-L-AC240V-F
6V DC HL1-L-DC6V-F HL2-L-DC6V-F
12V DC HL1-L-DC12V-F HL2-L-DC12V-F
24V DC HL1-L-DC24V-F HL2-L-DC24V-F
48V DC HL1-L-DC48V-F HL2-L-DC48V-F
100/110V DC HL1-L-DC100V-F HL2-L-DC100V-F
3. Plug-in type (with LED indication and diode)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
4. PC board type
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Nominal coil
voltage
1 Form C 2 Form C
Part No. Part No.
6V AC HL1-L-DC6V-D-F HL2-L-DC6V-D-F
12V AC HL1-L-DC12V-D-F HL2-L-DC12V-D-F
24V AC HL1-L-DC24V-D-F HL2-L-DC24V-D-F
48V AC HL1-L-DC48V-D-F HL2-L-DC48V-D-F
100/110V AC HL1-L-DC100V-D-F HL2-L-DC100V-D-F
Nominal coil
voltage
1 Form C 2 Form C
Part No. Part No.
6V AC HL1-HP-AC6V-F HL2-HP-AC6V-F
12V AC HL1-HP-AC12V-F HL2-HP-AC12V-F
24V AC HL1-HP-AC24V-F HL2-HP-AC24V-F
48V AC HL1-HP-AC48V-F HL2-HP-AC48V-F
100/110V AC HL1-HP-AC100V-F HL2-HP-AC100V-F
110/120V AC HL1-HP-AC120V-F HL2-HP-AC120V-F
200/220V AC HL1-HP-AC200V-F HL2-HP-AC200V-F
220/240V AC HL1-HP-AC240V-F HL2-HP-AC240V-F
6V DC HL1-HP-DC6V-F HL2-HP-DC6V-F
12V DC HL1-HP-DC12V-F HL2-HP-DC12V-F
24V DC HL1-HP-DC24V-F HL2-HP-DC24V-F
48V DC HL1-HP-DC48V-F HL2-HP-DC48V-F
100/110V DC HL1-HP-DC100V-F HL2-HP-DC100V-F
5. PC board type
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
6. TM type
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.

48V AC HL1-HP-AC48V-F HL2-HP-AC48V-F
100/110V AC HL1-HP-AC100V-F HL2-HP-AC100V-F
110/120V AC HL1-HP-AC120V-F HL2-HP-AC120V-F
200/220V AC HL1-HP-AC200V-F HL2-HP-AC200V-F
220/240V AC HL1-HP-AC240V-F HL2-HP-AC240V-F
6V DC HL1-HP-DC6V-F HL2-HP-DC6V-F
12V DC HL1-HP-DC12V-F HL2-HP-DC12V-F
24V DC HL1-HP-DC24V-F HL2-HP-DC24V-F
48V DC HL1-HP-DC48V-F HL2-HP-DC48V-F
100/110V DC HL1-HP-DC100V-F HL2-HP-DC100V-F
Nominal coil
voltage
1 Form C 2 Form C
Part No. Part No.
6V AC HL1-HTM-AC6V-F HL2-HTM-AC6V-F
12V AC HL1-HTM-AC12V-F HL2-HTM-AC12V-F
24V AC HL1-HTM-AC24V-F HL2-HTM-AC24V-F
48V AC HL1-HTM-AC48V-F HL2-HTM-AC48V-F
100/110V AC HL1-HTM-AC100V-F HL2-HTM-AC100V-F
110/120V AC HL1-HTM-AC120V-F HL2-HTM-AC120V-F
200/220V AC HL1-HTM-AC200V-F HL2-HTM-AC200V-F
220/240V AC HL1-HTM-AC240V-F HL2-HTM-AC240V-F
6V DC HL1-HTM-DC6V-F HL2-HTM-DC6V-F
12V DC HL1-HTM-DC12V-F HL2-HTM-DC12V-F
24V DC HL1-HTM-DC24V-F HL2-HTM-DC24V-F
48V DC HL1-HTM-DC48V-F HL2-HTM-DC48V-F
100/110V DC HL1-HTM-DC100V-F HL2-HTM-DC100V-F
HL
3ds_61C03_en_hl: 180613J
RATING
1. Coil data